
	
	~ October 2019 ~
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
PRACTICE

5:15 – 6:30 PM
MEET @ THE 4-H SHELTER
	2 
NO PRACTICE
	3 
LIMESTONE
INVITATIONAL

4:30 PM
	4 
PRACTICE

5:15 – 6:30 PM

MEET @ THE 4-H SHELTER
	5 
DELAVAN DARE CLASSIC
10:00 AM

	6 

	7
PEKIN, MORTON   DUAL MEET
PEKIN 4-H SHELTER

5:30 PM
	8 
PRACTICE

5:15 – 6:30 PM

MEET @ THE 4-H SHELTER
	9 
NO PRACTICE
	10 
PRACTICE

5:15 – 6:30 PM

MEET @ THE 4-H SHELTER
	11 
PRACTICE

5:15 – 6:30 PM

MEET @ THE 4-H SHELTER
	12 
IESA SECTIONAL MEET
T.B.D

	13 

	14 
STATE WEEK

 T.B.D.

	15 
STATE WEEK

 T.B.D.

	16 
STATE WEEK

 T.B.D.

	17 
STATE WEEK

 T.B.D.

	18 
STATE WEEK

 T.B.D.

	19 
IESA STATE MEET @ NORMAL PARKSIDE
GIRLS: 1:00 PM BOYS: 1:45 PM

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31
	Notes:


Made with WinCalendar Calendar Creator      

More Holiday Calendars: 2013 Calendar, 2014 Calendar, Reference Calendar

